ONTRACT 6046

OT

CONTRACT-REAL ESTATE

Vol. mg Page 18788

THIS CONTRACT, Made this _____19th _____day of _____ August KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON, LTD.

19.89 between

, hereinafter called the seller, JAMES R. BENVENUTI And JONI BENVENUTI Husband and Wife and

, hereinafter called the buyer, WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenants and agreements herein contained, the seller agrees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer agrees to purchase from the seller all of the following described lands

Lot 19, Block 35, Fifth Addition to Klamath River Acres, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klamath County, Oregon.

Buyer to assume the Bancroft Bond.

ESTAT

			and the second s	يەرىپى ئارلىيىسىسىسىمىكى ب
				ti strugge
	ALE COMMENTS			
OBS MARTIN APPRIL OF OUR OF A MARTING A CARDINE	الى ئىلى بىلىدى ئىلىيىتىكى بىلىكى يەرىپى. بىلىرى بىلى بىلى يەن بىلىرى بىلىرى بىلى	يوتيا المتعالية واراده	e de la companya de l	وسيورد فيحاد محادثا المتعا
[14] Alimin Milling & Robert March 1997 (1997) and the second se Second second seco				
a de la companya de La companya de la comp	a angles a construction of a construction and the first of the first of the first of the enderson of the first of the first of the construction			n an bhailte an t- Thairte an t-
for the sum ofINENTY_THOUSAND_AND_NO/10	<u>المحمد المحمد المحم</u>			20.000.00
i concernance canca the parchase pricer on account of m	76666 - 1WO 19900			
Donals (p	rent (the manine -	5		
i and a second by the remainder of said	DUTCHASA DRICA (to		\mathbf{W}	
Dollars (\$193.44) each,monthly princip				
payable on the 15th day of each month hereofter i	had in a to a start of		Octobor	
and purchase price is fully haid	All of said nurch			
build parchase price shall bear milere	SE AF FRA TARA AT		4 ·- ···· · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ny time; all d
until paid, interest to be paid.	monthly	and * 1	in addition to	
monthly payments above required. Taxes on said pren	nises for the currer		being included i	n the minimu
parties hereto as of the date of this contract.	Lices for the currer	n lax year s	nali de prora	ted between t
이 집에 해외에 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 이 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아. 이 가지 않는 것 않는	operty described in this con	tract in		
The buyer warrants to and covenants with the seller that the real pn (A) primarily lor buyer's personal, family or household purposes. (B) for an organization or (even it buyer is a natural person) is for	r business or commercial m	ITACI IS		
The buyer shall be entitled to possession of a said lands on buyer is not in delault under the terms of this contract. The buyer agrees th thereon, in good condition and repair and will not suller or permit any wa other liens and save the seller harmless therefrom and reimburse seller for an buyer will pay all taxes hereafter levied against said property, as well as a imposed upon said premises, all promptly before the same or any part there buildings now or hereafter erected on said premises against loss or demuche			and may retain suc	h
thereon, in good condition and repair and will not suffer or permit any wa other liens and save the seller harmless therefore and will not suffer or permit any wa	at at all times buyer will ke ste or strip thereol; that b	ep the premises a uyer will keep sai	nd the buildings, no d premises free from	ow or herealter erec
buyer will pay all taxes hereafter levied against said property, as well as a imposed upon said premises, all promptly before the same said premises.	all water rents, public cha	incurred by seller ges and municip	in delending agains	st any such liens; t
buildings now or hereafter erected on said premises against loss or demade	by fire (with estanded and	at buyer's expens	e, buyer will insure	and keep insured
policies of insurance to be delivered to the seller as soon as insured. Now	st to the seller and then to il the buyer shall fail to n	the buyer as the	in respective interes	ts may appear and
buildings now or hereafter erected on said premises against loss or damage in a company or companies satisfactory to the seller, with loss payable fir policies, of insurance to be delivered to the seller as soon as insured. Now procure and pay lor such insurance, the seller may do so and any payment shall bear interest at the rate aloresaid, without waiver, however, of any rig The seller agrees that at seller's arganes and without	so made shall be added to ht arising to the seller for i	and become a par buyer's breach of	t of the debt secured	taxes or charges or d by this contract a
The seller agrees that at seller's expense and within	ays from the date hereof, se	ller will turnish u	nto buyer a title in:	wrance policy insur
except the usual printed exceptions and the building and other restrictions are fully paid and upon request and upon surrender of this advectment seller w	d premises in the seller of d easements now of record	or subsequent in it any. Seller als	to the date of this so agrees that when	agreement, save a said purchase pric
buyer, buyer's heirs and assigns, free and clear of encumbrances as of the data arising by, through or under seller, excepting, however, the said easements, re-	ate hereol and tree and clear estrictions and the taxes	wient deed conve	ying said premises i ances since said dat	in fee simple unto e placed, permitted
and buyer and further excepting all liens and encumbrances created by the bu	iver or buyer's assigns. nued on reverse)	inicipal liens, war	er rents and public o	charges so assumed
* * IMPORTANT MOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever phrase and whichever v creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Landing Act and Regulation Z, th purpose, use Strevens-News Form No. 1319 or similar.	is seller MUST comply with t	he Act and Regula	nty (A) is applicable tion by making requi	and if the seller i ired disclosures; for
Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd.	A STREET AND			
P:0: Box 152 Contraction Contract Contract Contraction	i chi kun baganco chi ya ji	STATE O	FOREGON,	Г. П. Р. Ј.
Keno, OR 97627		\mathbf{X}	and the second sec	4
SELLER'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County o	xf	J
James R. Benvenuti			rtify that the	
5935 Courtny Court		ment was	received for	record on th
Orangevale, CA 95662		nt and a second	o'cłęckM	·····
After recerding return to:	SPACE RESERVED	in book/ree	I/volume No.	., and records
	FOR	page	or as	for /file /instra
Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. P.O. Box 52	RECORDER'S USE	ment/micro	ofilm/reception	π No.
Keno, OR 97627	n de relatives d'arrivandes. En la construction de la constructio	Record of	Deeds of said a	ounty.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP CANARA STATE AND	n e Friddrich an Ingeleiseachan Albart, cheologia (Breachanaire		ness my hand	
Until a change is requested all tax sickements shall be sent to the following address.		County aff		
James R. Benvenuti				\sim
5935 Courtny Court		NAME		TITLE
Orangevale, CA 95662	If the constant of the constant of the second se			
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		D		

18789 Any and a set of these, exclusion, and the set of the s within 20 days of the time in of the essence of this contract, and in case the bo within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein tologial right my s fees on such appeal. In construing this contract, it is understood that the selfer or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context so requires, the the provisions hered by equally to corporations and to individuals. This advances that be apply equally to corporations and to individuals tors, advances are able to be presented in a state circumstances may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but their respective heirs, TAY WITTNECC WREEDEADE could contain have context as well. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in duplicate; if either of the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. tonnes R. Benvenut & JAMES R. BENVENUTI JONI DENVENUTI amet Vincer G • BUYER: Compty with ORS 93,505 at son prior to essertising this remody. NOTE-The pentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93,030. Ð (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) (If the signer of the above is a use the form of acknewledges STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, · County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on County of Klainath ,19 , Бу This instrument was acknowledged before me on Cet. Z, 1989 nent was acknowledge E.J. Shipsly 1989 , by as F or Klymath River Acres, LTD. rtner Notery Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) ້ອງ_{ຈີດ} ເຈົ້າ My commission expires: My commission expires: 12-7-91 ORS 93.635 (1) All instruments contracting to convey fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument is executed and the parties are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manner provided for acknowledgement of deed, by the conveyor of the title to be con-veyed. Such instruments, or a memorandum thereof, shall be recorded by the conveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument'is executed and the par-(SEAL) re bound increasy. ORS 93.990(3) Violation of ORS 93.635 is punishable, upon conviction, by a fine of not more than \$100. (DESCRIPTION CONTINUED) Statures and the Buncherr Doug. Chercol of Stim in the chooses of Flowers Style Action Foreign a to be all the states atten in self many and many in the parts of the parts - Cheshi Banna ALL PROFESSION AND A COMPANY OF A PAR WITHIN A COMPANY OF A PART WITHIN A COMPANY OF A PART OF A PART OF A PART and C. Lichter Doctor Destruction in the second state of the second RELATION RIWALL SIVER MUSES OF OBSERVE THIS CONTRACT Multe But Tall day of an international designation of the second 0090 Ó CONTRACT - HEAL ISTATE FORM HA LIN-COULINECT APLING an rardre Machie Formatic

C

18790

Stel.	STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>Secondentia</u> On this <u>301</u> day of <u>Aus</u> , in the year <u>1989</u> , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared <u>Jeanes B. Braupshild</u>	
	personally known to me for proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name 	
Stable	Signature	OFFICIAL SEAL TIMOTHY J. GAGNIER NOTARY PUBLIC. CALIFORMA SACRAMENTO COUNTY NO COMM. EDDINS AUR. 21, 1992
		FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP
		2012년 2월 11일 - 2월 29일 - 1일 - 1일 - 2월 20일 - 2월 20 - 2월 20일 - 2 - 2월 20일 - 2
Staple	STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>Sectores to</u> On this <u>265</u> day of <u>Sept</u> , in the year <u>1989</u> , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for and County and State, parsonally appeared <u>JONI</u> <u>BENISPICE</u>	
Stable	COUNTY OF <u>Sectores to</u> }SS. On this <u>265</u> day of <u>Sect</u> , in the year <u>1989</u> , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for and County and State, personally appeared <u>Joni</u> Benaticed (1)	
Staate	COUNTY OF <u>Securities to</u> }SS. On this <u>265</u> day of <u>Sept</u> , in the year <u>1989</u> , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for and County and State, personally appeared <u>Ioni Bensiser Ub</u> personally known to me for proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person <u>whose name</u> <u>AS</u> subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that <u>She</u> <u>Caccular</u>	OFFICIAL SEAL IMOTHY LOCATION MUTHY

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: SS.		
Filed for record at request of		•	
of Oct. A.D. 19	Klamath River Acres	the	5th day
of	<u>89</u> at <u>9:25</u> o'clock <u>Deeds</u> on I	AM., and duly recorded in Vol. Page18788	<u></u>
FEE \$18.00		Biehn County Clerk	
LEC \$10.00	Bv 🗸	Dauline Mullerd	

5.5